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Maple Shade HS Palmyra HS Pemberton HS Hammonton HS Haddonfield Memorial HS Cinnaminson HS

VA

COMP

ACH

14.080 5

73.0 5

69.0 5

15.350 2

80.0 2

75.0 2

14.540 4

74.0 4

72.0 4

15.880 1

82.0 1

78.0 1

14.940 3

76.0 3

74.0 3

GEVA

REP

PERF

13.810 5

71 5

68 5

14.810 2

76 2

73 2

14.210 4

73 4

70 4

16.340 1

83 1

81 1

14.540 3

74 3

72 3

IAMA

COMP

ACH

13.880 4

72 4

68 4

14.740 2

75 2

73 2

13.680 5

71 5

67 5

15.270 1

77 1

76 1

14.410 3

74 3

71 3

EAMA

COMP

ACH

13.680 5

71 5

67 4

14.350 3

75 2

70 3

13.690 4

73 4

66 5

15.350 1

80 1

75 1

14.540 2

74 3

72 2

GEMA

REP

PERF

14.140 5

72 5

70 5

15.470 2

78 2

77 2

14.680 4

76 4

72 4

15.810 1

81 1

78 1

14.880 3

77 3

73 3

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

69.590

0.00

69.590

5th

27.890

41.700

74.720

0.00

74.720

2nd

30.160

44.560

70.800

0.00

70.800

4th

28.750

42.050

78.650

0.00

78.650

1st

32.220

46.430

73.310

0.00

73.310

3rd

29.480

43.830
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15.280

79

75

5th

5th

2nd

2nd

4th

4th

1st

1st

3rd

3rd

75.650

0.00

75.650

Exhibition

29.820

45.830

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/488db8f3-9796-4130-a61a-cc3075e6480f

